

2
3 WHATLEY AMENDMENT TO SB126
4
5
6
7

8 On page 16, lines 7 to 8, delete "one thousand
9 dollars (\$1,000)" and insert in lieu thereof the following:
10 two hundred fifty dollars (\$250)
11

12 On page 18, line 9, delete "48" and insert in lieu
13 thereof the following:

14 120
15

16 On page 18, lines 17 to 18, delete "4,500
17 milliliters or the equivalent of six" and insert in lieu
18 thereof the following:

19 9,000 milliliters or the equivalent of 12
20

21 On page 18, line 22, delete "1750" and insert in
22 lieu thereof the following:

23 9,000
24

25 On page 23, lines 10 to 11, delete "one thousand
26 dollars (\$1,000)" and insert in lieu thereof the following:
27 two hundred fifty dollars (\$250)

